29,202 (81,820)
Cash generated from operations 198,938 77,793
Tax paid (17,517) (9,699)
Net cash from operating activities 181,421 68,094

Investing Activities

- Interest received
- Proceeds from disposal of property, plant and equipment
- Purchases of property, plant and equipment

9,918
2,508

(157,556)

6,331
1,467

(26,540)
Net cash used in investing activities (145,130) (18,742)

Financing Activities

- Issue of shares
- Interest paid
- Dividend paid
- Proceeds from issuance of Medium Term Notes

208,887
(9,596)

(49,193)
250,000

29,134
(5,118)

(34,715)
-

Net cash from / (used in) financing activities 400,098 (10,699)
Exchange differences 365 (864)

Net Change in Cash & Cash Equivalents 436,754 37,789

Cash & Cash Equivalents at beginning of year
Effect of change in exchange rate

245,553
(306)

234,068
(217)

As restated

245,247 233,851

Cash & Cash Equivalents at end of the period 682,001 271,640

Certain comparative figures of the financial statements have been reclassified to conform with the current year’s
presentation as follows:
 As previously reported

RM’000
Reclassification

RM’000
Amount as restated

RM’000
Net cash from operating activities 69,307 (1,213) 68,094
Net cash used in investing activities (25,073) 6,331* (18,742)
Net cash used in financing activities (5,581) (5,118) # (10,699)
* represents interest received reclassified from operating activities to investing activities
# represents interest paid reclassified from operating activities to financing activities

(The unaudited Condensed Consolidated Cash Flow Statement should be read in
conjunction with the Annual Financial Report for the year ended 31st December 2004).

 4

Star Publications (Malaysia) Berhad (10894-D)

Notes to the interim financial report

A1. Basis of Preparation

 The interim financial statement is unaudited and has been prepared in accordance with